
VAANEE Track & Field Championships 2012
Monkton Stadium - 23rd June 2012

100M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 161 Angela Kelly Giffnock North L50 15.8
2 162 Sandra Jackson Sunderland Harriers L40 15.8
3 164 Steff White Tynedale L50 16.4
4 183 Lesley Smith Morpeth L45 17.0
5 196 Nadine Garnham NEVAC L65 20.0

100M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 10 Eric Smart Wallsend M55 13.4
2 117 Mike Wilson NEVAC M50 13.5
3 143 Steve Todner Houghton M55 14.1
4 153 Dave Peffer Heaton M65 15.4
5 21 Andrew Webb North Shields M60 16.6
6 150 John Scott NEVAC M70 16.6
7 158 Mac Stephenson South Shields M70 21.0

1500M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 166 Sue Phillips Darlington L45 5:40.9
2 168 Jenny Friend Heaton L50 6:13.8
4 178 Lisa Walker Tynebridge L40 6:25.2
5 182 Lynne Marr Tynedale L50 6:37.9
3 186 Tracy Emmett South Shields L40 7:01.3

1500M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 25 Mark McNally Elswick M65 5:20.5
2 127 Alan Dent Blaydon M55 5:37.7
3 145 Archie Jenkins Morpeth M60 5:54.7
4 113 Stephen Winter Sunderland Harriers M55 6:04.2
5 144 Steve Eccleston Houghton M65 6:28.3
6 21 Andrew Webb North Shields M60 6:28.3
7 158 Mac Stephenson South Shields M70 7:13.3
8 108 Reg Checkley Heaton M75 7:45.5

1500M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 159 Ian Twaddle North Shields M40 4:17.1
2 27 Thomas Alan Brannon North Shields M40 4:23.5
3 24 Kenny Macpherson Tynebridge Harriers M40 4:33.5
4 14 Les Smith Heaton M40 4:37.8
5 4 K P Emmett South Shields M45 4:46.2
6 22 George Harden Sunderland Harriers M50 4:59.2
7 3 Kevin Ayre South Shields M45 5:18.7



8 149 David Hughes North Shields M45 5:20.0
9 115 Micky Baker Tynebridge M50 5:42.5

400M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 169 Leah Davison North Shields L40 69.3
2 174 Karen Loughney North Shields L45 70.4
3 164 Steff White Tynedale L50 72.1
4 176 Helen Morris Blyth L45 83.0
5 168 Jenny friend Heaton L50 88.1

400M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 143 Steve Todner Houghton M55 59.7
2 120 Richard Baker North Shields M35 60.3
3 149 David Hughes North Shields M45 64.8
4 21 Andrew Webb North Shields M60 78.2
5 108 Reg Checkley Heaton M75 1:30.8
6 116 George Routledge Heaton M65 1:49.8

200M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 164 Steff White Tynedale L50 32.9
2 161 Angela Kelly Giffnock North L50 33.3
3 196 Nadine Garnham NEVAC L65 42.3

200M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 162 Sandra Jackson Sunderland Harriers L40 31.5
2 169 Leah Davison North Shields L40 32.3
3 174 Karen Loughney North Shields L45 33.0
4 186 Tracy Emmett South Shields L40 40.2

200M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 10 Eric Smart Wallsend Harriers M55 26.6
2 117 Mike Wilson NEVAC M50 27.0
3 143 Steve Todner Houghton M55 27.6
4 120 Richard Baker North Shields M35 28.5
5 153 Dave Peffer Heaton M65 31.6
6 21 Andrew Webb North Shields M60 33.3
7 150 John Scott NEVAC M70 34.2

Open 1 Mile
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 95 Sparrow Morley Tyne Bridge Harriers M senior 4:57.9
2 24 Kenny MacPherson Tynebridge Harriers M40 5:03.8
3 20 Andrew Pearson New Marske M40 5:07.8
4 99 Jason Stobbs Gateshead M senior 5:08.4



5 97 Dave Moir Tynebridge Harriers M40 5:14.3
6 90 Chris Gillis Claremont M senior 5:15.0
7 91 William Robson PB Fitness M40 5:16.2
8 96 David Appleby Tynebridge Harriers M45 5:19.9
9 92 John Taylor PB Fitness M senior 5:26.6

10 98 Barry Young North Shields Poly M50 5:53.8
11 100 Neil Yorston South Shields M senior 6:07.9
12 93 Andrea Clarke PB Fitness L45 6:41.8
13 192 Vicki Thompson Jarrow & Hebburn L40 6:54.2
14 94 Karen Ogle PB Fitness L40 7:00.0

800M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 25 Mark McNally Elswick M65 2:40.5
2 145 Archie Jenkins Morpeth M60 3:01.4
3 192 Vicki Thompson Jarrow & Hebburn L40 3:09.8
4 21 Andrew Webb North Shields M60 3:17.0
5 108 Reg Checkley Heaton M75 3:29.4
6 182 Lynne Marr Tynedale L50 3:32.4

800M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 110 Norman de Bruin North Shields M45 2:15.6
2 22 George Harden Sunderland Harriers M50 2:24.6
3 20 Andrew Pearson New Markse M40 2:26.5
4 5 Mal Gibson Tynebridge M40 2:28.5
5 120 Richard Baker North Shields M35 2:32.1
6 149 David Hughes North Shields M45 2:34.1
7 113 Stephen Winter Sunderland Harriers M55 3:04.9

3000M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 25 Mark McNally Elswick M65 11:26.4
2 171 Elaine Lesley Jarrow & Hebburn L40 11:30.3
3 166 Sue Phillips Darlington L45 12:04.7
4 175 Allison Cummings North Shields L55 12:20.6
5 176 Helen Morris Blyth L45 12:29.1
6 168 Jenny Friend Heaton L50 13:39.0
7 178 Lisa Walker Tynebridge L40 14:00.2
8 186 Tracy Emmett South Shields L40 14:21.1
9 144 Steve Eccleston Houghton M65 14:28.6

10 116 George Routledge Heaton M65 18:12.3

5000M
Position Number Name Club Age Time

1 28 Tim Field Sunderland Harriers M45 16:42.7
2 20 Andrew Pearson New Markse M40 16:49.2
3 14 Les Smith Heaton M40 17:08.7
4 4 K P Emmett South Shields M45 18:24.6



5 3 Kevin Ayre South Shields M45 19:47.3
6 23 John Watson Sunderland Harriers M55 19:52.4
7 134 Michael Joyce Jarrow & Hebburn M55 20:18.2
8 115 Micky Baker Tynebridge M50 20:40.2

Javelin
Number Name Club Age Distance

183 Lesley Smith Morpeth L45 15.78
128 David Maggs Gateshead M55 28.17
103 John Birkett ADAC M55 21.02
129 John Wild MM Throws M60 32.05
111 Richard Philip Tynedale M60 19.56
105 Terry Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M65 32.88
116 George Routledge Heaton M65 19.02
26 Paul Wheater NEVAC M65 14.08
104 Jim Sloan ADAC M70 30.70
150 John Scott NEVAC M70 24.23
158 Mac Stephenson South Shields M70 20.22
11 Hugh Ryan NEVAC M75 17.40
101 Dennis Field Sunderland Harriers M80 18.55

Discus
Number Name Club Age Distance

154 Andrew Rutland Middlesborough M35 36.55
148 Phil McCluskey South Shields M45 20.11
128 David Maggs Gateshead M55 34.89
103 John Birkett ADAC M55 21.35
129 John Wild MM Throws M60 42.13
111 Richard Philip Tynedale M60 24.45
102 Thomas Rutland NEVAC M60 23.99
105 Terry Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M65 37.05
26 Paul Wheater NEVAC M65 21.36
116 George Routledge Heaton M65 16.84
104 Jim Sloan ADAC M70 35.06
150 John Scott NEVAC M70 26.16
158 Mac Stephenson South Shields M70 17.49
11 Hugh Ryan NEVAC M75 19.94
101 Dennis Field Sunderland Harriers M80 18.51

Shot
Number Name Club Age Distance

183 Lesley Smith Morpeth L45 6.29
154 Andrew Rutland Middlesborough M35 10.41
103 John Birkett ADAC M55 8.91
128 David Maggs Gateshead M55 8.56
129 John Wild MM Throws M60 8.87
111 Richard Philip Tynedale M60 8.52
102 Thomas Rutland NEVAC M60 7.72
105 Terry Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M65 10.29



26 Paul Wheater NEVAC M65 7.65
116 George Routledge Heaton M65 6.78
104 Jim Sloan ADAC M70 10.77
150 John Scott NEVAC M70 8.75
158 Mac Stephenson South Shields M70 5.99
11 Hugh Ryan NEVAC M75 8.03

Hammer
Number Name Club Age Distance

168 Jenny Friend Heaton L50 15.93
16 Peter Gallagher North Shields Poly M35 31.53
148 Phil McCluskey South Shields M45 20.44
128 David Maggs Gateshead M55 40.86
129 John Wild MM Throws M60 37.84
105 Terry Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M65 35.51
26 Paul Wheater NEVAC M65 22.19
116 George Routledge Heaton M65 16.08
11 Hugh Ryan NEVAC M75 26.48

Weight
Number Name Club Age Distance

128 David Maggs Gateshead M55 13.04
129 John Wild MM Throws M60 14.24
105 Terry Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M65 12.05
26 Paul Wheater NEVAC M65 8.83
11 Hugh Ryan NEVAC M75 7.45

Long Jump
Number Name Club Age Distance

164 Steff White Tynedale L50 3.70
111 Richard Philip Tynedale M60 3.22
153 Dave Peffer Heaton M65 4.37

Triple Jump
Number Name Club Age Distance

164 Steff White Tynedale L50 8.07
3 Kevin Ayre South Shields M45 7.54

153 Dave Peffer Heaton M65 9.03


